Bradford GP Training Two-Day Induction

The Induction Programme - Thursday

0900

0915

0930

1030

1100

1115

1230

1330

1430

1530

1545

1600

Arrival and refreshments

Introduction to the induction course and each other
Introductions in small groups — ‘2 things and a lie’
Introductions in another small group - ‘How did I get here?’
TEA & COFFEE

What makes a good GP?

MRCGP, E-Portfolio and educational programmes on scheme
LUNCH

Learning Styles and Personality Questionnaires

TEA & COFFEE

Reflection and Evaluation

CLOSE

The Induction Programme - Friday

0900

1015

1115

1130

1300

1400

1500

1545

1600

1630

1700

Opening exercise — ‘Towers’

Posts on the scheme

TEA & COFFEE

Reflective Writing Exercise

LUNCH

Don’t be afraid to ask the ST on the scheme (your opportunity to ask the
ST3s without us being there)

Q&A session with TPDs (all TPDs)

TEA & COFFEE

‘Extra info’ handouts; forms regarding GP post choice
Evaluation game & Evaluation forms

FINISH & CLOSE



