## Bradford GP Training Two-Day Induction

## The Induction Programme - Thursday

0900	Arrival and refreshments
0915	Introduction to the induction course and each other
0930	Introductions in small groups – '2 things and a lie'
1030	Introductions in another small group - 'How did I get here?'
1100	TEA & COFFEE
1115	What makes a good GP?
1230	MRCGP, E-Portfolio and educational programmes on scheme
1330	LUNCH
1430	Learning Styles and Personality Questionnaires
1530	TEA & COFFEE
1545	Reflection and Evaluation
1600	CLOSE

## The Induction Programme - Friday

0900	Opening exercise – 'Towers'
1015	Posts on the scheme
1115	TEA & COFFEE
1130	Reflective Writing Exercise
1300	LUNCH
1400	Don't be afraid to ask the ST on the scheme (your opportunity to ask the
	ST3s without us being there)
1500	Q&A session with TPDs (all TPDs)
1545	TEA & COFFEE
1600	'Extra info' handouts; forms regarding GP post choice
1630	Evaluation game & Evaluation forms
1700	FINISH & CLOSE